

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20249/2008

K.NAGI REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service.

State authorities are directed for additional dasti service upon
unserved respondents through the standing counsel.

List again on 4th December, 2008.

ns

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar